"McCAIN" FAMILY VERIFICATION FORM
To:  ODP/OPU/Hopkins Fax:
Box 58 - American Embassy

APO AP 96546

Parents Infor mation
Date NOV 12 1996 R D C

V-Number: y_ng83509

Name — TSAN _UNG_GIENG _ Address _ e IV-Number: 0247241
- : B k1l NY 11229 .
PO L (in ”-S-) . .E.??___XP__‘ Datec of OIDDP 02/04/93
Phone# Interview:__
Volag LIRS

T

TSAN SIU PHUNG

Children in Vietnam Address in Victnam lr Marital | Date of Spouse’'s Namie & DOB Children's Names & DOB
Name & DOB Status Marriage
So 136/5 Khom I Phuong
TSAN SIU KHOAN An Binh TP Bien Hoa, si N/A N/A N/A
) ingle
~ Dong Nai .
1" ) "

TSAN SIU HUNG

TSAN SIU MI




—
L\'FOFV—‘J ONAROUT HFAD QF HOUSEHQID IN THE Us
Name : _ TSAN UNG GIENG
Adddress: -
o Brooklyn NY 11229
Tel: _
Date:__Jan 6, 1997
REF __TSAN UNG GIENG
IV# 083509
HOY _ 18 g100
MR. DEWEY PENDERGRASS, Direclo -
Orderly Departure Program
UsoDp .
9/F Panjabhum Bldg.
127 South Sathom Read
Bangkok 10120, Thailand
Dear Mr. Pendergrass:
I (we) the undersigned
ame Adrecs
So 136/5 Khom I Phuong An Binh
= TSAN STU XHOAN paughter 1950 __Thanh Pho Bien Hoa,Donag Nai
= TSAN STl PHING Daughter 1963 N/A
- TSAN ST HUNG San 1964 "
=_TSAN STU MT Daughter 1969 "
Believing that (my, cwr) siztus under e 01-31‘:1 ity guidelinzs of the Crderly Deparirs Program
. (ODP) i affected by the new lew which estores ce m“‘l\cc“elb lity £ the urmarr.c2 overd]
) sons and daughters of the former \mnr.‘.cs" ponn &l pnsoners
Weuld greatly apprecia lc yor: granting (“v our) casc reconsideralicn in erder that (1, we) b2
aliowed 1o fo‘!ow md Jonour family in the United States, and be recalled for reinterview bafore
the expiration of (e one year eligibility periad,
Thark you for ycur help in this matter,
Sincerely,
TSAN,UNG GIENG
AR 1 .



From:

Tel:

To :

TSAN UNG GIENG

Brooklyn, New York NY 11229

Mr. DEWEY PENDERGRASS,Director
Orderly Departure Program
UsODP

9/F Panjabhum BLDG.

127 South Sathom Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

RE# TSAN UNG GIENG
IV# 083509
HO# 18 0103

Dear Sir/ Madom:

6/11/1997

I have submited the enclosed application to your office since
1/6/1997. But I still have not received any news from you until

today.

I would like to ask for your kind assistance to review on my file
and let me know when my relative will have an interview in Viet-

Nam.

If I need to submited any other documentation to process this

file. Please let me know.

Thank You very much for your kind Assistance regarding of this

matter.

Sincerely Yours.

Tsan, Ung Gieng
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